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Price
104.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.27% (0.28)

US8725401090
TJIX

Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

116,942 EUR
S&P 500

102.82 EUR (800)
102.88 EUR (800)
103.12 EUR
104.20 EUR
103.12 EUR
103.92 EUR
104.20 EUR

150

15,630.00

2

150

WKN: 872540109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2E
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8725401090&ID_NOTATION=286167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8725401090&ID_NOTATION=286167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9aef860058227c4f75d8294b2ffc52580d61c858e56d9d9e892b5b06aabdafe&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ef981b17e9210b9c&time=1719425869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d956579d9f5cddb671b9939508402921e1788caf7fcfbb604f935546446348c3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f5d51666580280f3&time=1719425869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131cf2b5e318b59ef05d3fbe82884f5e53f80448414a540318220fafb2365157&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9356be0739fc9df1c&time=1719425869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e27de98a3228038558a6889a719f569ec8f228a0541f8bbe9ce80342384cf78&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=745b109c33816e965&time=1719425869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b622087782f4c4b430bfbf073f291f4bea9d01262605c042b398b64df42be11&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ef2d8838f017543d&time=1719425869&tool=RSC

TJX COS INC COM USD1

Details

2024/06/25 15:09:34

Price
104.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.27% (0.28)

ISIN US8725401090
Symbol TJX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 116,942 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.82 EUR (800)
Ask (Ask size) 102.88 EUR (800)
Open 103.12 EUR
High 104.20 EUR
Low 103.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 103.92 EUR
VWAP 104.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 15,630.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.96% +40.89% +89.08%
Perf (abs.) +21.42  +30.16  +48.96
Beta 0.56 0.65 0.83
Volatility 17.96 18.53 25.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:34

08:01

20:02

Price

103.64 EUR

103.58 EUR

102.90 EUR

103.14 EUR

110.185 USD

103.20 EUR (266

(
96.71 EUR (198
92.11 EUR (

199

104.12 EUR (2024/06/24
83.22 EUR (2024/01/08

104.12 EUR

)
)
)
86.49 EUR (208)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/06/24
(

74.60 EUR (2023/06/27

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

161.47

Number of
trades

2

10

25,743
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54916456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286170

TJX COS INC COM USD1

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
04/04

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:00

16:04

15:09

19:46

17:44

08:10

19:35

103.16 EUR

111.21 USD

104.20 EUR

89.13 EUR

103.66 EUR

103.12 EUR

103.02 EUR
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0.02

0.01
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0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527252

TJX COS INC COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo

TIx

Contact Details
THE TJX COS. INC.

770 Cochituate Road - 01701 Framingham
Telefon: +1-508-390-1000

Fax: +1-508-390-2091
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carol
Meyrowitz

Alan Bennett

Amy Lane

Charles
Wagner

Cheryl
Goodwin

David Ching

Jackwyn
Nemerov

José Alvarez
Rosemary
Berkery

Ernie Herrman
Carol
Meyrowitz
Douglas Mizzi
John Klinger

Ken Canestrari

Louise
Greenlees

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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